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CARYA

Regnum Carya Entrance

Carya Golf Club Entrance

Main Building

Convention Centre

Convention Centre Reception

Carya Golf Club Building

Sevk-et Steakhouse

Taylormade Performance Laboratory
Driving Range

. Halfway House

Roof Tee

. Walking Path Entrance
. Walking Path

. Pearl Pool Rooms

. Emerald Villas

. Crown Villa

NEIENIES

. Sapphire Villas

. Villa Lounge

. Helicopter Runway

. Tennis & Basketball Courts
. Blue Bar

. Le Fumee Shisha Hookah
. Main Pool (Heated)

. Green Bar

. Activity Pool

. Kids and Teenagers Club
. Wave Pool

29. Aqua Snack Bar

30.

3.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.
39.
40.

4.

42.
43.

Agua World / Slides
Shaded Kids Pool
Football Fields

Gusto Snack-Bar
Amphitheatre

Archery Range

Ubon Thai Restaurant
Waterfall

Pearl Event Area

Kids Adventure Park

Grill Do Brasil Restaurant
+16 Adult Pool

Beach Volleyball & Football
Entertainment Info Desk

44.Sandal Fish Restaurant

45.

46
47.
48

49.
50.

51
52.
53.

54.

55.

Baby Care Room
.Jungle Gym

Palm Beach Club
.lce Cream / Fruit Stand
Medical Services / Disabled WC
Alia Beach Club
Water Sports
SPA Pavilion

Pier Pavilions

Pier & Harbour Bar
Beach Pavilions

MAIN BUILDING
-1. Floor (Garden Floor)

1.
o

Olive Main Restaurant
Designated Terrace in Olive
Main Restaurant

6. Knock Knock Game Centre & Bowling
7. Hairdresser

8. Rouge Night Club
g

e 2. Photographer . ATM
e o 3. Macaroon Patisserie 10. Shops
4. One Lobby Bar 1. Market
5. Score Sports Bar 12. Nazar Bakery
Lobby Floor 10.Seahorse Seafood Bar & Grill
1. Entrance 11. Shamrock Irish Bar
@ @ ® e 90 ee o 2. Reception 12. Kushimoto / Teppenyaki
@ @ e 3. Concierge Japanese Restaurant
@ @ 4. Guest Relations 13. Tramonto ltalian Restaurant
5. Business Center 14.Regnum Lounge
16, ® O 6. 19t Hole Golf Bar 15.Daphne Restaurant
@ @ 7. Health Services 16.Convention Centre
8. Greendoor Spa & Wellness 17. Luggage and Golf Equipment Room
Q 9. K6z Ocakbasi Turkish Restaurant 18.Upper Lobby Terrace
9 Smoking is permitted in the outdoor terraces of the Lobby and restaurants.



